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Victor Valley Union High School Disltrict
Mental Health Clinicians
(Licenced Marriage and Family Therapists)

Adelanto High School - Marsadez Troupe, LMFT Silverado High School - Nyree Watson, LMFT
mtroupe@vvuhsd.org 760-246-3909 nwatson@vvuhsd.org 760-955-3353

Cobalt Institute of Math & Science - Amber Bettley, LMFT University Preparatory - Edna Rodriguez, LMFT
abettley@vvuhsd.org 760-955-2530 erodriguez@vvuhsd.org 760-243-5940

Goodwill Education Center - Marsadez Troupe, LMFT Victor Valley High School - Amber Massie, LMFT
mtroupe@vvuhsd.org 760-955-3440 amassie@vvuhsd.org - 760-955-3300

Hook Junior High School - Caroline Reyna, LMFT Victor Valley Adult School - Marsadez Troupe, LMFT
creyna@vvuhsd.org - 760-955-3360 mtroupe@vvuhsd.org - 760-955-3201

Lakeview Leadership Academy - Helena Sjullie, LMFT Victor Valley Virtual Academy - Marsadez Troupe, LMFT

hsjullie@vvuhsd.org 760-955-3400 miroupe@vvuhsd.org 760-955-9440




